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Summer 2019 T3 League as of 11 June 2019 (Week 8)

Weeks 30-Apr 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun
Sum of all 
matches

Average of 
all 

matches

Total of 
lowest 5 
matches

League 
Placement 
Normalized

1 Crum, Vince 2 2 2.0
2 Comeskey, John 6 5 8 19 6.3
3 Coutu, Joe 1 1 2 1.0
4 Doncaster, Carlton 6 6 7 6 6 4 35 5.8 28 6
5 Frey, Samantha 3 3 3.0
6 Hernandez, Lucas 6 6 6.0
7 Jennings, Diane 7 8 9 9 33 8.3
8 Mullins, Gary 1 7 4 7 8 3 30 2.0 22 5
9 Popadyn, Nick 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 7 32 4.0 15 3

10 Pyle, Steve 2 3 2 1 4 2 14 2.3 10 1
11 Rodgers, Bret 1 1 1.0
12 Sabujo, Ricardo 10 10 10.0
13 Sawyer, Chase 1 5 6 3.0
14 Schack, Al 5 7 8 20 6.7
15 Sherbauer, Jack 2 4 4 2 2 5 1 20 2.9 11 2
16 Ward, Keith 1 1 1.0
17 Wynn, Steve 4 2 4 4 6 20 4.0 20 4
18 Young, Samantha 10 7 5 22 7.3
19
20
21
22

MC = Master Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place ® Revolver     (O) Optic sights (L) Laser (SH) Strong Hand  (WH) Weak Hand

Summer 2019 T3 League as of 11 June 2019 (Week 8) Masters Class

Weeks 30-Apr 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun
Sum of all 
matches

Average of 
all 

matches

Total of 
lowest 5 
matches

League 
Placement 
Normalized

1 Bates, Jeff 9 9 9 6 6 4 8 51 7.3 33 7
2 Brzeniski, Jacob 6 1 7 3.5
3 Dockery, Lou 3 4 6 2 2 3 3 23 3.3 13 3
4 Fodge, Ellen 4 8 5 5 5 4 6 4 41 5.1 22 5
5 Hanna, John 7 7 7.0
6 Pedro, Jeff 6 3 4 3 3 5 24 4.0 18 4
7 Pedro, Marc 3 1 1 1 1 7 1.4 7 1
8 Rigano, John 7 7 7.0
9 Severyn, Joe 7 8 10 5 7 37 7.4 37 8

10 Streed, Karl  5 5 6 7 7 7 5 7 49 6.1 28 6
11 Teague, Steve 8 9 8 25 8.3
12 Utz, Steve 8 4 5 17 5.7
13 Weaver, Eric 1 2 4 2 1 1 11 1.8 7 1
14 Young, Brent 2 2 3 2 2 11 2.2 11 2
15
16
17
18

MC = Master Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place ® Revolver     (O) Optic sights (L) Laser (SH) Strong Hand  (WH) Weak Hand

Summer 2019 T3 League as of 11 June 2019 (Week 8) Pistol Caliber Carbine Class

Weeks 30-Apr 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun
Sum of all 
matches

Average of 
all 

matches

Total of 
lowest 5 
matches

League 
Placement 
Normalized

1 Brumbaugh, Dennis (C) 4 3 2 3 12 3.0
2 Brzeniski, Jacob © 5 9 14 7.0
3 Dockery, Lou © 7 5 5 6 6 8 7 44 6.3 29 6

Eckley, Pete (C) 4 4 4.0
4 Heath, Chris (C) 3 7 1 2 1 1 2 6 23 2.9 7 2
5 Pedro, Marc © 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1.2 5 1

Rigano, Charlie (C) 8 8 8.0
6 Sherbauer, Jack © 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 27 3.9 17 4
7 Simpson, Wayne © 6 3 5 3 2 7 6 2 34 4.3 15 3
8 Stickney, Jack © 7 7 7.0
9 Streed, Karl  © 8 7 6 3 7 5 36 6.0

10 Truscelli, Rob (C) 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 32 4.6 20 5
11 Weaver, Eric © 2 2 2.0
12
13
14
15

MC = Master Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place     (O) Optic sights (L) Laser © Carbine

Summer 2019 T3 League as of 11 June 2019 (Week 8) Optics Class

Weeks 30-Apr 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun
Sum of all 
matches

Average of 
all 

matches

Total of 
lowest 5 
matches

League 
Placement 
Normalized

1 Bayot, Tony (O) 8 11 12 9 11 11 62 10.3 50 10
2 Brumbaugh, Dennis (O) 10 10 11 8 39 9.8
3 Eckley, Pete (L) 7 7 7.0
4 Heath, Chris (O) 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 12 1.5 5 1
5 Heath, Frank (O) 4 7 4 7 6 6 4 38 5.4 24 6
6 Holbrook, John (O) 3 3 3.0
7 Perry, Dick (O) 9 13 13 13 48 12.0
8 Pyle, Steve (O) 9 9 9 7 7 8 49 8.2 40 8
9 Rigano, Charlie (O) 7 10 11 6 12 12 12 12 82 10.3 46 9

10 Rigano, John (O) 3 6 1 4 2 2 18 3.0 12 2
11 Simpson, Wayne (O) 6 2 5 10 8 8 1 6 46 5.8 20 4
12 Streed, Karl (O) 2 5 8 8 5 4 3 5 40 5.0 19 3
13 Troike, Marc (O) 3 8 7 5 6 10 7 9 55 6.9 28 7
14 Truscelli, Rob (O) 5 6 2 4 9 5 5 36 5.1 21 5
15 Turri, Bill (O) 4 3 3 2 3 4 1 20 2.9 12 2
16 Utz, Steve (L) 11 11 9 31 10.3
17

MC = Master Class 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place ® Revolver     (O) Optic sights (L) Laser (SH) Strong Hand  (WH) Weak Hand


